CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Lifting Eye RUD WBG

Product information

The eyes can be loaded with working load limit in all directions. All the eyes are pivoted to avoid breakage in the eyes, which also make it
possible to fold it aside when it is not in use. Furthermore, it has a ball-beared swivel, which makes the lifting eye always stand in the
correct direction to the load.

7N

Material: Forged of high strength steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, WLL
Finish: Striking fluorescent pink powder coating.
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1.



Part code

4215

42157100180

42157100430

4215

4215

4215

4215

4215

4215

4215

Code

WBG-V

WBG-V

WBG-V

WBG-V

WBG-V

WBG-V

WBG

WBG

WBG

WBG

Diameter
mm

36

42

48

64

81

99

90

98

98

120

WLL
ton

0.45

0.6

13

3.5

10

13

13

22

Thread

M10

M12

M16

M20

M24

M30

M36

M42

M48

M56

F Standard

17

21

25

33

40

50

54

63

68

84

Weight
kg

0.3
0.4
0.6
11
2.7
BB
4.6
6.1
6.3

10.7



	Lifting Eye RUD WBG

