

Lifting Eye RUD WBG

Product information

The eyes can be loaded with working load limit in all directions. All the eyes are pivoted to avoid breakage in the eyes, which also make it possible to fold it aside when it is not in use. Furthermore, it has a ball-beared swivel, which makes the lifting eye always stand in the correct direction to the load.

Material: Forged of high strength steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, WLL **Finish:** Striking fluorescent pink powder coating.

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1.

Part code	Code	Diameter mm	WLL ton	Thread	F Standard	Weight kg
4215	WBG-V	36	0.45	M10	17	0.3
42157100180	WBG-V	42	0.6	M12	21	0.4
42157100430	WBG-V	48	1.3	M16	25	0.6
4215	WBG-V	64	2	M20	33	1.1
4215	WBG-V	81	3.5	M24	40	2.7
4215	WBG-V	99	5	M30	50	5.5
4215	WBG	90	10	M36	54	4.6
4215	WBG	98	13	M42	63	6.1
4215	WBG	98	13	M48	68	6.3
4215	WBG	120	22	M56	84	10.7